
Fulton-Montgomery Community College 

Nursing Program Faculty 

 

 

Eileen Casey RN, CCRN  

Director of Nursing Program & Assistant Professor 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8914  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115-F 

ecasey@fmcc.edu  

Over 25 years of experience in nursing 

M.S. Sage College 

B.S. SUNY Institute of Technology 

A.A.S. Dutchess Community College 

 

Lynne Illsley RN 

Assistant Professor, Nursing 

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8910  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115-H  

lynne.illsley@fmcc.edu 

Over 30 years of experience in nursing 

M.S.N. Walden University 

B.S. SUNY Plattsburgh 

A.A.S. FMCC 

 

Cynthia L. Forrest DNP, FNP-C  

Instructor, Nursing  

Contact Information: (518) 736-3622 ext. 8963  

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115-L   

cforrest@fmcc.edu 

Over 40 years of experience in nursing 

DNP Frontier Nursing University  

BS/MS SUNY Institute of Technology  

A.A.S. SUNY Morrisville   

 

Jessie Mascho, RN 

Nursing Instructor  

Contact Information: 518-736-3622, ext. 8908 

Office Location: O’Connell Hall C115D 

jmascho@fmcc.edu 

Over 10 years of experience in nursing 

M.S.N American Sentinel University  

B.S. American Sentinel University  

A.A.S. SUNY Jamestown  

 

Part-Time Staff 

 

Faith Potter, RN 

Lab Assistant 

fpotter@fmcc.edu 

 

Part-Time Clinical Faculty 

 

Tina Atty RN, Nursing Adjunct 

tina.atty@fmcc.edu 

Over 10 years of experience in nursing 

M.S.N. Walden University 

B.S. SUNY Delhi 

A.A.S. FMCC 



Jerry Amissah, RN, Nursing Adjunct 

jamissah@fmcc.edu 

 

Erika Qualitero RN, Nursing Adjunct 

equalitero@fmcc.edu 

Over 15 years of experience in nursing 

M.S. College of New Rochelle 

B.S. Mercy College 

A.A.S. Cochran School of Nursing 

 

 


